FEATURES
 - HIGH RELIABILITY FOR LOW COST
- CHEAPEST AVAILABLE SMD-CLOCK-OSCILLATOR
 - FREQUENCY STABILITY TO +-15 PPM AVAILABLE
 - SUPPLY VOLTAGE OF 5.0, 3.3, 2.5 AND 1.8 VDC AVAILABLE
 - NEW STANDARD FOR SMALL LOW COST OSCILLATORS
SMD-LOW-COST CLOCK-OSCILLATOR SERIES
PACKAGE

PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EXAMPLE    SXO3-0507-S-E-50-W-27.000MHz-T
 SXO-0507 FOR 5 VOLT   SERIES
  SXO3-0507 FOR 3.3 VOLT
 BLANK FOR 40/60%     SYMMETRY
  S FOR 45/55%
PIN 1  BLANK FOR NO E/D
ENABLE/DISABLE E FOR E/D
BLANK FOR 100 PPM    FREQUENCY
STABILITY ANY 15 ~ 50 PPM
BLANK FOR 0/+70°C
N = -10/+60°C
M = -20/+70°C
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
W = -40/+85°C
 Y = -40/+105°C
FREQUENCY FREQUENCY IN MHz
TAPE AND REEL  -T
Please see seperate data sheets for the versions with 1.8 or 2.5 VDC supply voltage.
OUTLINE DRAWING OF SXO-0507
5.
0+
0.
2
-
7.0+0.2-
1.4
#1 #2
#4 #3
2.
6
PIN FUNCTION
#1
#2
#3
#4
En able / Disable
GN D
Output
Vcc
Unit:mm
0.
8
1.
8m
ax
5.08+0.2-
1.
27
1.8
5.08
4.
2
2.
0
     (*)
Cby=0.01µF
TEST CIRCUIT CMOS
TEST
POINT+ -